1/11/2020
CES Showdown

IdBL

Class
Trunk/Pickup 1

Trunk/Pickup 3

Advanced No Wall 2

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Advanced 3

Ultimate

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup
Middleweight

sQc

Class

Novice

Advanced Amateur

Pro-Am

Pro

Expert 1

1QC
Class
Amateur

Expert

Place

A WN N

[y

Place
1

Place

Place

Member ID
20162846
20205756
20205757

20195175

20205764
20205763

20205758
20205759
20205760

20184637
20205761

20174225
20205762
20195182
20185024
20195175
20195178

Member ID

20162846

20205754

20205755

Member ID

20195723

20174335

20205766

20152578
20185120

20173520

20195170

Member ID

20195723

20173520

Name

Ray Pimley
DAVID YBARRA
MICHAEL FINDLEY

Carlos Rodriguez

Jordan Knoble
FRANK HINOJOS

JULIO MEDINA
BRIAN NORTH
TEAM ALEX

CRAIG JACOBSON
TEAM VERSA

Ray Maestas
TEAM BEATS
Mike Craner
Scott Jones
Carlos Rodriguez

Greg Corbin

Name

Ray Pimley

SCOTT BOHNENBERGER
ARTURO GUTIERREZ
Name

Robert Boyd

Paul Adams

Mark Bruno

Evan Hastings
Winfred Densen

Brian Mitchell
Mike Nicholls
Name

Robert Boyd

Brian Mitchell

Score

145.2
144.4
135.9

152.4

166.7
150.6

155.9
154.1
153.1

166.4
154.3

161.8
158.3
158.2
155.3

174.4
166.7

Qualifying

Score

Score

142.6
140.6

143.3

185

213

211

203
187

211
200

178

286

Round 1
145.2
144.9

Round 2
142.8
142.3

Round 3 Average

137.6 141.8667
134 140.4



